| Fakerate vs collection

o
o
o
a1
TTTITTT T[T T T[T T T T[T T[T T T T[T T T T[T TT[TTTTI[TITTl
I I I I I I I I I

o
1
TT T T[T 17T

i

i i i i i i
Tene, Mitia, 20w, gk 0w, 06t

efa/r,ggftepp’qughwe{gpz

S op " !Stey,

i i
105 178t Mo, I
e Corg,
U Sye) | ple eSS Spe Step CReg
e oISy tep P

| Duplicates rate vs {

—=— DQM_original4_step2_ptOpltol_eta2pOto2p5
—e— DQM_testMkFit_step2_ptOpltol_eta2pOto2p5

o 0.01
IS
£.009
jo!
®.008
S
2.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

—— DQM_testMkFit_step2_ptOpltol_eta2pOto2p5_testX
R o uug

©
£.009
S A 3
0.007

0.006
R S S AR 0.005

0.003
0.002
0.001

1.

Ratio

TT T Tpr T

Ratio

HE i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
095 €ha . i, Ol Til; 70, 3 3 % wn B 0p 1. 18t T, 1] U/—'_U_s Upy; OTHF’E TR 7 70, 3
el e O T T Cheqeegs Py el oo TebS CoreRnSadonse iacellcare,, el Sl
4
S’ 'Sp St@p lep ac/steg/e;Stefz7 lep P ”a’sfeg’eﬁlng’fﬁgfzfa/: S ep St
it n

I
VST
Zec s’zgmeé’onse’éun
St o lep P



	Contents
	Page 1


